109
2
!Note • Please read rating and !CAUTION (for storage, operating, rating, soldering, mounting and handling) in this catalog to prevent smoking and/or burning, etc.
• This catalog has only typical specifications because there is no space for detailed specifications. Therefore, please approve our product specifications or transact the approval sheet for product specifications before ordering.
NFM18PC Series
NFM18PC series is a high performance EMI suppression
filter in 1.6x0.8mm size for high-speed IC power
supply lines by using Murata processing technology.

(2)
NFM18PC Series
(0.1 - 0.47, 2.2 micro F)
Part Number
Capacitance
(µF)
Rated Voltage
(Vdc)
Rated Current
(A)
Insulation Resistance
(min.)
(M ohm)
Operating Temperature Range
(°C)
NFM18PC104R1C3 0.1 +20%,-20% 16 2 1000 -55 to +125
NFM18PC224R0J3 0.22 +20%,-20% 6.3 2 1000 -55 to +125
NFM18PC474R0J3 0.47 +20%,-20% 6.3 2 1000 -55 to +125
NFM18PC105R0J3 1.0 +20%,-20% 6.3 2 500 -55 to +105
NFM18PC225B0J3 2.2 +20%,-20% 6.3 2 200 -40 to +85
■ Equivalent Circuit
Input(1) Output (3)
(2)
GND